
SC DJK Everswinkel e.V. 606003 FRL Ja
Handball Bad Salzuflen 602076 FRL Ja
TG Hörste e.V. von 1932 604018 FRL nna
SV Teutonia 1919 Bochum-Riemke e.V. 608066 FRL nna
TuS Einigkeit  Brockhagen e.V. 604004 FRL Nein
Königsborner SV Handball e.V. 607023 FRL Ja
TSV Hahlen 1945 e.V. 601015 FRL nna
Lüner SV Handball e.V. 609075 FRL Ja
HC TuRa Bergkamen e.V. 607003 FRL Ja
LIT TRIBE 1912 Nordhemmern-Mindenerwald-Holzhausen II 601065 FRL Ja
BV Borussia 09 e.V. Dortmund 609005 FRL Ja
DJK Eintracht Coesfeld e.V. 605037 FRL Ja
FC Vorwärts Wettringen e.V. 605025 FRL Ja
ASC 09 Dortmund SC Aplerbeck 09 e.V. 609006 FRL nna
HSG Petershagen/Lahde 601044 FRL nna

TuS SW Wehe 1920 e.V. 601051 FOL1 Ja
LIT TRIBE 1912 Nordhemmern-Mindenerwald-Holzhausen II 601065 FOL1 Ja
SC DJK Everswinkel e.V. 606003 FOL1 Ja
SpVg. Hesselteich-Siedinghausen 1958 e.V. 604017 FOL1 Ja
TuS 09 Möllbergen e.V. 601035 FOL1 Ja
TSV Oerlinghausen v. 1863 e.V. 603089 FOL1 Ja
Union 92 Halle e.V. 604043 FOL1 Ja
SG Handball Ibbenbüren 606058 FOL1 Ja
Spvg Steinhagen e.V. 604032 FOL1 nna
HSG Werther/Borgholzhausen 604065 FOL1 nna
TV von 1912 Verl e.V. 604033 FOL1 Nein
HSG Petershagen/Lahde 601044 FOL1 nna

HTV Hemer e.V. 610008 FOL2 nna
DJK SG Bösperde 1963 e.V. 610012 FOL2 Ja
HSG Schwerte-Westhofen 610044 FOL2 nna
ETSV Witten 1923 e.V. 609028 FOL2 Ja
PSV e.V. Recklinghausen 608018 FOL2 Nein
HVE Villigst-Ergste 610055 FOL2 nna
Soester TV von 1862 e.V. 607042 FOL2 nna
DJK TuS 23 Oespel-Kley e.V. 609032 FOL2 nna
Handball-Sport-Club Haltern-Sythen e.V. 608041 FOL2 nna
SC Westfalia Kinderhaus 1920 e.V. 606024 FOL2 Ja
TuS Volmetal 1887 e.V. 611034 FOL2 Nein
SC Greven 09 e.V. 606004 FOL2 Ja

VfL Herford e.V. 603028 FVL1 nna
TuS Eintracht Oberlübbe e.V. 601039 FVL1 Nein
TuS Nettelstedt e.V. 601036 FVL1 Nein
TV von 1912 Verl e.V. 604033 FVL1 Nein
SG Handball Detmold 602078 FVL1 nna
TV Sachsenroß Hille e.V. 601018 FVL1 nna
HSG EURo 601010 FVL1 nna
SG Häver-Lübbecke 601084 FVL1 nna
TG Herford v. 1860 e.V. 603026 FVL1 nna
TuS Einigkeit  Brockhagen e.V. 604004 FVL1 Ja
TuS Jöllenbeck e.V. 603903 FVL1 nna
HSG Rietberg-Mastholte 604041 FVL1 nna



ASC 09 Dortmund SC Aplerbeck 09 e.V. 609006 FVL2 nna
FC Vorwärts Wettringen e.V. 605025 FVL2 Ja
Hammer SC 2008 e.V. 607044 FVL2 Ja
TV Werne 03 e.V. 607018 FVL2 Ja
BSV Roxel e.V. 606008 FVL2 Ja
VfL Sassenberg 1926 e.V. 606010 FVL2 Ja
Allgemeiner Sportverein Hamm-Westfalen e.V. 607052 FVL2 Ja
VfL Gladbeck 1921 e.V. 608058 FVL2 Ja
SV Teutonia 1919 Bochum-Riemke e.V. 608066 FVL2 nna
HSG Tecklenburger Land 606056 FVL2 Ja
Lüner SV Handball e.V. 609075 FVL2 Ja
TV Emsdetten 1898 e.V. 605011 FVL2 Nein

VTV Freier Grund 2016 e.V. 612023 FVL3 Ja
HSG Hohenlimburg 610050 FVL3 nna
TV Arnsberg 1861 e.V. 610001 FVL3 Nein
SG Iserlohn-Sümmern 610059 FVL3 Ja
TV Einigkeit Netphen 1900 e.V. 612044 FVL3 nna
HSG Gevelsberg Silschede 611002 FVL3 nna
HSG Wetter/Grundschöttel 611051 FVL3 nna
TuS Bommern 1879 e.V. 608030 FVL3 Ja
Sportgemeinschaft Handball Unna Massen e.V. 607047 FVL3 Ja
HSG Handball SG Soest e.V. 607024 FVL3 Ja
TV 1890 Mengede e.V. 609030 FVL3 Ja
ATV Dorstfeld 1878 e.V. 609009 FVL3 nna

HTV Hemer e.V. 610008 MRL Ja
SG Menden Sauerland Wölfe e.V. 610062 MRL Nein
VfL Gladbeck 1921 e.V. 608058 MRL nna
HC Westfalia Herne e.V. 608010 MRL nna
TuS Bommern 1879 e.V. 608030 MRL Ja
LIT 1912 Nordhemmern-Nettelstedt-Mindenerwald-Holzhausen II 601064 MRL nna
TSG Harsewinkel von 1925 e.V. 604015 MRL nna
TSV Hahlen 1945 e.V. 601015 MRL nna
CVJM Rödinghausen e.V. 603054 MRL Nein
HSG Gevelsberg Silschede 611002 MRL Ja
Allgemeiner Sportverein Hamm-Westfalen e.V. 607052 MRL Ja
Handball Bad Salzuflen 602076 MRL Nein
TG Hörste e.V. von 1932 604018 MRL nna
Spfr. Loxten e.V. 604025 MRL nna



TV Isselhorst v. 1894 e.V. 604022 MOL1 nna
TuS Jöllenbeck e.V. 603903 MOL1 nna
TuS Spenge e.V. 603045 MOL1 nna
TuS Brake e.V. 603017 MOL1 nna
Spvg Steinhagen e.V. 604032 MOL1 nna
LIT 1912 Nordhemmern-Nettelstedt-Mindenerwald-Holzhausen II 601064 MOL1 nna
TuS Einigkeit  Brockhagen e.V. 604004 MOL1 Ja
HSG Werther/Borgholzhausen 604065 MOL1 nna
TuS 09 Möllbergen e.V. 601035 MOL1 nna
VfL Handball Mennighüffen e.V. 603012 MOL1 nna
TSG Altenhagen-Heepen 603063 MOL1 nna
Ahlener SG 93 e.V. 607026 MOL1 Ja
ASV Senden e.V. 606039 MOL1 Nein
TV von 1912 Verl e.V. 604033 MOL1 Nein

HC TuRa Bergkamen e.V. 607003 MOL2 Ja
TuS Ferndorf 1888 e.V. 612038 MOL2 Nein
Soester TV von 1862 e.V. 607042 MOL2 nna
Handball-Sport-Club Haltern-Sythen e.V. 608041 MOL2 nna
TV Westfalia Halingen e.V. 610007 MOL2 Ja
TG Voerde von 1862 e.V. 611006 MOL2 nna
TuS Westfalia Hombruch 1891 e.V. 609022 MOL2 nna
PSV e.V. Recklinghausen 608018 MOL2 Nein
OSC Dortmund 1931 e.V. 609055 MOL2 nna
SuS Oberaden 1921 e.V. 607014 MOL2 nna
HVE Villigst-Ergste 610055 MOL2 nna
TuS Volmetal 1887 e.V. 611034 MOL2 Nein
HSG Herdecke/Ende 611056 MOL2 nna
HSG Hattingen-Sprockhövel 608102 MOL2 nna

TuS 1919 Müssen-Billinghausen e.V. 602036 MVL1 Ja
SG Bünde-Dünne 603004 MVL1 nna
VfL Herford e.V. 603028 MVL1 nna
HSG Hüllhorst 601063 MVL1 nna
TuS Eintracht Oberlübbe e.V. 601039 MVL1 Nein
TuS SW Wehe 1920 e.V. 601051 MVL1 Nein
HSG EGB Bielefeld 603086 MVL1 Ja
TSV Oerlinghausen v. 1863 e.V. 603089 MVL1 nna
CVJM Rödinghausen e.V. 603054 MVL1 Nein
HSG Petershagen/Lahde 601044 MVL1 nna
HSG EURo 601010 MVL1 nna
HSG TuS EK Spradow e.V. 603064 MVL1 nna
HT Sportfreunde Senne 603081 MVL1 nna
Warendorfer SU 1895/1972 e.V. 606014 MVL1 Ja



SG Handball Ibbenbüren 606058 MVL2 Ja
SV Vorwärts Gronau 09 e.V. 605015 MVL2 Ja
HSG Kattenvenne/Lengerich 606057 MVL2 Ja
SV Teutonia 1919 Bochum-Riemke e.V. 608066 MVL2 nna
SuS Neuenkirchen 09 e.V. 605017 MVL2 Ja
TV Vreden 1922 e.V. 605024 MVL2 Ja
VfL Gladbeck 1921 e.V. 608058 MVL2 nna
SC Münster 08 e.V. 606026 MVL2 nna
Handball SV Westerholt e.V. 608084 MVL2 Ja
SV Eintracht Dolberg 1946 e.V. 607032 MVL2 nna
ETG Recklinghausen 1912/32 e.V. 608015 MVL2 nna
HC Westfalia Herne e.V. 608010 MVL2 nna
TV Brechten 1913 e.V. 609007 MVL2 Nein
ATV Dorstfeld 1878 e.V. 609009 MVL2 nna

TuS Volmetal 1887 e.V. 611034 MVL3 Nein
TV Olpe 1848 e.V. 612046 MVL3 nna
RSVE Siegen Handball e.V. 612063 MVL3 Ja
Wittener TV 1877 e.V. 609052 MVL3 Nein
SGSH DRAGONS e.V. 612024 MVL3 nna
SG Ruhrtal 610029 MVL3 nna
VTV Freier Grund 2016 e.V. 612023 MVL3 Ja
DJK SG Bösperde 1963 e.V. 610012 MVL3 Nein
VfL Eintracht Hagen e.V. 611022 MVL3 Nein
DJK TuS 23 Oespel-Kley e.V. 609032 MVL3 Ja
ASC 09 Dortmund SC Aplerbeck 09 e.V. 609006 MVL3 nna
Sportgemeinschaft Handball Unna Massen e.V. 607047 MVL3 Nein
RSV Altenbögge-Bönen 1951 e.V. 607001 MVL3 Nein
DJK Westfalia Welper e.V. 608073 MVL3 Ja
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